
 

JULY 2026 DATES ACTIVITY TIME

SATURDAY

5th SUNDAY

ARRIVAL INTO ST DOMINIC ACCOMMODATION ALL DAY

BEACH VOLLEYBALL SESSION 1
SCRAMBLE TOURNAMENT WITH LOCAL PLAYERS

9 - 11 AM
3 - 6 PM

9 - 10:30 AM
2 - 6 PM

BEACH VOLLEYBALL SESSION 2
MAKE YOUR OWN BALL WORKSHOP

BEACH VOLLEYBALL SESSION 3
LOCAL SCHOOL ACTIVATION - LKTBF

9 - 10:30 AM
2 - 6PM

BEACH VOLLEYBALL SESSION 4
LAKE VICTORIA BOAT TRIP

9 - 11 AM
 4 - 7PM

BEACH VOLLEYBALL SESSION 5
PLAY POSITIVE ACADEMY

9 - 10:30 AM
2 - 7 PM

BEACH VOLLEYBALL SESSION 6
MIXED TOURNAMENT

9 - 10:30 AM
2 - 6 PM

WATCH NATIONAL TOUR EVENT ALL DAY

OPTION 1:   2 DAY SAFARI (DAY 1) 7AM PICK UP

OPTION 2:   3 DAY SAFARI (DAY 1) 7AM PICK UP

OPTION 3 : DEPART FROM MWANZA AIRPORT

 3 DAY SAFARI (DAY 2)

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

DEPART FROM MWANZA AIRPORT ALL DAY

3 DAY SAFARI (DAY 3)
DRIVE BACK TO MWANZA LATE EVENING

MORNING
EVENING

DEPART FROM MWANZA AIRPORT ALL DAY

6th

7th

8th

9th

10  th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

4th

2 DAY SAFARI (DAY 2)
DRIVE BACK TO MWANZA LATE EVENING

MORNING
AFTERNOON


